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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Kate Worley2234
434110 Oakland

9.250 9.250 9.2009.150 36.850
1T 1 5T 3 1

1

Kylee VanderBeek2143
468454 Champion- Holland

9.100 8.900 9.1259.525 36.650
5 4T 1 5 2

2

Hannah Compton2226
434098 Oakland

9.150 9.150 9.1009.150 36.550
3T 2T 6T 6 3

3

Katie Kavanaugh2104
436659 AGI

8.700 9.150 9.0009.275 36.125
10T 3T 2 7T 4

4

Renci Ricker2172
466205 Gold Medal Gym

9.250 8.725 8.9259.200 36.100
2T 7 4 9 5

5

Annie Worley2235
434109 Oakland

8.700 8.900 9.1759.225 36.000
11T 5T 3 4 6

6

Sarah Moraw2140
468486 Champion- Holland

9.150 8.850 9.3758.550 35.925
4T 6 11T 1 7

7

Lydia Spaeth2174
466049 Gold Medal Gym

9.050 8.200 9.2258.950 35.425
6 11 7 2 8

8

Nikki Smith2232
438408 Oakland

8.850 8.400 9.0008.600 34.850
7 10 10 8T 9

9

Leila Fetuni2127
435806 Bounce

8.600 8.650 8.7758.350 34.375
13T 8 13 10 10

10

Hannah Grippe2103
468460 AGI

8.700 8.125 7.9008.750 33.475
12T 12 9 14 11

11

Sophie Allen2193
455072 Gymnastics Michiana

8.800 8.425 7.8008.075 33.100
8 9 15 15 12

12

Carolyn Kalata2219
420919 Mills

8.750 7.600 8.2758.200 32.825
9 15 14 12 13

13

Alex Ludgate2167
472013 Gahanna Cyclone

8.300 7.500 8.7507.900 32.450
17 16 16 11 14

14

Sydney Boals2166
472036 Gahanna Cyclone

8.600 7.950 7.2508.550 32.350
14T 14 12T 17 15

15

Sophia Ceglarek2101
468465 AGI

8.600 8.000 8.2507.475 32.325
15T 13 17 13 16

16

Hayden Ruel2178
470378 Gonyon's

8.550 6.800 7.5508.850 31.750
16 17 8 16 17

17
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Anna Opiteck2231
434103 Oakland

9.350 9.350 9.2759.400 37.375
1T 2 2 2 1

1

Lauren Landin2228
474186 Oakland

9.250 9.450 9.2259.100 37.025
3 1 6 3 2

2

Jenna Matta2229
438417 Oakland

9.000 9.225 9.0009.200 36.425
7 3 3T 6 3

3

Ashley Galli2227
434101 Oakland

9.200 9.000 8.9509.175 36.325
4T 6T 5 7 4

4

Emma Anderson2223
454476 Oakland

9.100 8.800 9.4008.950 36.250
6 9 9 1 5

5

Ryann Harper2138
470151 Champion- Holland

9.200 9.050 9.2008.700 36.150
5T 4 12 4 6

6

Isabella Renaldi2141
468484 Champion- Holland

9.350 9.000 8.5509.200 36.100
2T 7T 4T 11 7

7

Rylee Svireff2222
911753 Mills

8.300 8.900 8.9009.550 35.650
15 8 1 8 8

8

Abby Hartgerink2139
468445 Champion- Holland

8.900 9.025 8.7508.650 35.325
8 5 13 9 9

9

Alyssa Kwiatek2203
299235 Kaleidoscope

8.850 8.200 9.0509.075 35.175
9 12 7 5 10

10

Bailey Betzer2194
455076 Gymnastics Michiana

8.800 8.450 8.2508.900 34.400
10 11 10 13 11T

11T

Delaney Richter2128
473108 Bounce

8.400 8.650 8.5008.850 34.400
14 10 11 12 12T

12T

Arrie Zimmerman2169
472000 Gahanna Cyclone

8.600 8.000 8.6008.975 34.175
13 14T 8 10 13

13

Elise Wenz2168
472004 Gahanna Cyclone

8.700 8.150 8.0008.450 33.300
11T 13 14 14 14

14

Ashanti Rogers2201
421483 Gymnastics Michiana

8.700 8.000 7.6007.275 31.575
12T 15T 15 15 15

15
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Deanna Tinsman2233
434108 Oakland

9.350 9.075 9.1509.275 36.850
1 2 6 2 1

1

Lauren Spaeth2173
466046 Gold Medal Gym

9.000 9.125 9.1259.300 36.550
5T 1 4T 3 2

2

Jada Parzygnot2199
455083 Gymnastics Michiana

9.100 9.050 9.1009.200 36.450
4 3 7 4 3

3

Kathryn Gerschutz2170
466040 Gold Medal Gym

9.000 9.000 8.8009.350 36.150
6T 4 2T 7T 4

4

Emily Wagner2209
426963 Livonia

8.800 8.650 9.3509.300 36.100
9T 6T 5T 1 5

5

Mackenzie Lyons2207
426570 Livonia

9.000 8.300 9.0009.425 35.725
7T 11 1 5 6

6

Haden Florn2204
426335 Livonia

9.150 8.150 8.6509.350 35.300
3 14 3T 10 7

7

Miranda Gnott2196
455081 Gymnastics Michiana

8.750 8.475 8.9508.700 34.875
11 9 9T 6 8

8

Jordan Elliott2136
468448 Champion- Holland

8.800 8.450 8.4008.700 34.350
10T 10 10T 11T 9

9

Arianna Nappo2220
372014 Mills

7.850 8.650 8.6758.975 34.150
17 7T 8 9 10

10

Meilee Topp2142
468487 Champion- Holland

8.900 8.500 8.8007.650 33.850
8 8 16 8T 11

11

Mandy Morgan2109
468472 AGI

7.950 8.925 8.4007.825 33.100
16 5 15 12T 12

12

Bryanna Koob2105
468468 AGI

9.200 8.175 7.3508.350 33.075
2 12T 12 16 13

13

Ella Merrill2198
457205 Gymnastics Michiana

8.650 7.700 8.1258.075 32.550
12 15 14 14 14

14

Jayne VanderVelde2179
476213 Gonyon's

8.250 8.175 7.2008.150 31.775
15 13T 13 17 15

15

Katie Byrd2195
455207 Gymnastics Michiana

8.550 5.650 8.2508.575 31.025
13T 17 11 13 16

16

Kayla Lehman2176
470379 Gonyon's

8.550 6.100 7.6506.350 28.650
14T 16 17 15 17

17
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Reagan Tipple2175
466051 Gold Medal Gym

9.250 9.200 9.4759.625 37.550
3T 1T 1 1 1

1

Caitlyn O'Leary2230
438413 Oakland

9.400 9.200 8.7009.150 36.450

1 2T 6 12 2T
2T

Leah Morgan2108
468473 AGI

9.350 8.850 8.9259.325 36.450
2 5T 2 8 3T

3T

Paulina Cole2225
474189 Oakland

9.200 8.875 9.4008.650 36.125
5 4 13 3 4

4

Katlyn Sartor2208
431991 Livonia

8.800 8.200 9.4259.175 35.600
10T 15 4T 2 5

5

Caroline Austin2224
474188 Oakland

9.000 8.850 9.2508.425 35.525
7T 6T 16 5 6

6

Calli Rechsteiner2110
468467 AGI

9.000 8.750 8.8758.875 35.500
8T 8 8T 10 7

7

Natalie Aston2218
372003 Mills

8.750 8.550 9.0009.175 35.475
13 11 5T 7 8

8

Megan Lord2206
465333 Livonia

9.250 8.625 9.3758.200 35.450
4T 10 17 4 9

9

Aeniayah Gendreau2102
468474 AGI

8.800 8.800 8.9008.750 35.250
11T 7 12 9 10

10

Isabel Oakley2221
911749 Mills

8.650 8.275 8.8009.300 35.025
15 14 3 11 11

11

Katie Zilincik2210
431618 Livonia

9.000 8.050 9.0758.825 34.950
9T 16T 11 6 12

12

Kami Redman2200
421488 Gymnastics Michiana

9.150 8.900 7.8758.625 34.550
6 3 14 18 13

13

Alissa Weber2202
455087 Gymnastics Michiana

8.800 8.500 8.2508.875 34.425
12T 12 9T 16 14

14

Kristina Mazur2106
468463 AGI

8.700 8.300 8.3259.050 34.375
14 13 7 14 15

15

Kyra Martin2171
466058 Gold Medal Gym

8.150 8.700 8.1258.525 33.500
19 9 15 17 16

16

Lauren Meteer2107
468471 AGI

8.600 8.050 8.3007.775 32.725
16 17T 18 15 17

17

Rylan Knox2197
457208 Gymnastics Michiana

8.350 6.750 8.3758.850 32.325
18 19 10 13 18

18

Brianna MacLeod2177
470375 Gonyon's

8.400 8.000 7.2007.225 30.825
17 18 19 19 19

19
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Mazie Gierat2186
462871 GymQuest

8.550 8.600 9.6259.300 36.075
6 3 2 1 1

1

Grace Scott2190
462878 GymQuest

9.050 7.900 9.5009.425 35.875
3T 7 1 2 2

2

Lexi Neely2188
462883 GymQuest

9.200 8.250 9.4758.600 35.525

1 4 3 3 3
3

Kyleigh Baareman2144
465231 G.U.

9.000 8.625 8.8008.250 34.675
5 2 5 6 4

4

Sage Kellerman2114
467805 All American Flames

9.050 8.775 8.8756.900 33.600
4T 1 11 5 5

5

Cassie St. Clair2191
462881 GymQuest

9.100 7.750 9.4007.325 33.575
2 8 9 4 6

6

Clare Duplissis2131
461158 Cassell Gymnastics

8.450 8.200 7.6007.700 31.950
9 5 8 7 7

7

Alyssa Steinebach2150
467238 G.U.

8.500 7.975 6.9507.950 31.375
7T 6 6 10 8

8

Cera Bellgraph2145
467236 G.U.

7.750 7.700 7.5508.350 31.350
11 9 4 8 9

9

Eleanor Irwin2148
467711 G.U.

8.400 7.250 7.3007.250 30.200
10 10 10 9 10

10

Lindsey Smith2134
461156 Cassell Gymnastics

8.500 6.950 6.7507.800 30.000
8T 11 7 11 11

11
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Isabella Hommes2160
437629 GRG

9.300 8.700 9.3259.500 36.825
2 7 1 4T 1

1

Lydia Goold2112
467802 All American Flames

9.000 9.350 9.3259.000 36.675
7T 2 6T 5T 2

2

Breanna Campbell2111
431775 All American Flames

9.400 9.200 9.2508.800 36.650

1 3 9 6T 3
3

Kenna Robbel2121
442720 All American Flames

9.050 8.450 9.7509.300 36.550
5T 9 2 1 4

4

Jillian Korolden2116
467810 All American Flames

9.050 8.900 9.2509.175 36.375
6T 4* 3 7* 5T

5T

Joelie Havey2159
437630 GRG

9.100 8.900 9.2509.125 36.375
4 5* 4 8* 6T

6T

Emily Justa2113
431782 All American Flames

9.250 8.775 9.2508.950 36.225
3 6 8 9T 7

7

Alaina Laster2117
431789 All American Flames

9.000 9.450 9.6008.100 36.150
8T 1 15T 2 8

8

Elyse DeSchryver2156
459433 GRG

8.850 8.550 9.4259.100 35.925
12 8 5 3 9

9

Hannah Ruane2189
462882 GymQuest

8.900 8.400 9.2008.750 35.250
11 10 10T 10 10

10

Ashley Flickinger2185
462869 GymQuest

8.750 8.300 8.9009.000 34.950
13 12 7T 11 11

11

Marissa King2181
438701 Greater Kalamazoo

9.000 8.325 8.8758.550 34.750
9T 11 13 12 12

12

Allison Mezeske2133
422747 Cassell Gymnastics

8.250 8.225 8.7508.675 33.900
17 13 12 13 13

13

Susannah Woodruff2126
288560 All American Flames

8.550 8.000 8.5008.100 33.150
14 14 16T 15 14

14

Madilynn Kieling2213
469817 Livonia Ultimate

9.000 6.800 8.0008.750 32.550
10T 17 11T 16 15

15

Mackenzie Kern2132
461150 Cassell Gymnastics

8.350 7.200 7.5008.275 31.325
15 15 14 17 16

16

Anna Amaya2129
461157 Cassell Gymnastics

8.300 7.100 8.5507.250 31.200
16 16 17 14 17

17
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Kate-Lynn Sidenstecker2123
431785 All American Flames

9.450 9.200 9.5009.300 37.450
2 1 3 1 1

1

Amelia Sheline2164
437627 GRG

8.750 8.750 9.4509.400 36.350
12T 3T 1T 2 2

2

Allison MacMartin2214
469630 Livonia Ultimate

9.150 9.000 9.2258.775 36.150
3T 2 9 4 3

3

Hailey Haumann2187
462872 GymQuest

8.650 8.725 9.3009.400 36.075
16 5 2T 3 4

4

Emma White2125
288563 All American Flames

9.600 8.300 9.0008.800 35.700

1 10T 8 7 5
5

Kelsie Joos2161
437624 GRG

9.050 8.150 9.0509.200 35.450
6T 13 4T 6 6

6

Claire Chapski2211
469812 Livonia Ultimate

9.050 8.750 8.5758.450 34.825
7T 4T 14T 11T 7

7

Julia Semler2184
436126 Greater Kalamazoo

9.050 8.400 8.8508.500 34.800
8T 7T 13 9 8

8

Rachel Chadwick2155
438955 GRG

9.100 8.300 8.0259.200 34.625
5 11T 5T 16 9

9

Jennifer Williams2152
465244 G.U.

8.400 8.400 8.7258.925 34.450
18 8T 7 10 10

10

Corinna Parker2120
431784 All American Flames

8.600 7.800 9.0758.950 34.425
17 15 6 5 11

11

Amanda Miles2215
469627 Livonia Ultimate

9.150 8.600 8.2758.200 34.225
4T 6 16T 15 12

12

Anna Gelfius2147
467232 G.U.

8.900 8.400 8.4258.200 33.925
11 9T 17T 13 13

13

Emmy O'Neil2119
467812 All American Flames

8.700 8.050 8.3008.600 33.650
15 14 11 14 14

14

Claire VanGilder2217
469344 Livonia Ultimate

9.000 7.550 8.5758.450 33.575
9T 16 15T 12T 15

15

Ashley Winger2153
465233 G.U.

8.750 8.250 7.6008.725 33.325
13T 12 10 18 16

16

Taylor Potter2163
437622 GRG

8.750 6.900 8.9008.550 33.100
14T 17 12 8 17

17

Sabrina Van Otteren2151
465247 G.U.

9.000 __.___ 7.7257.450 24.175
10T 18 18 17 18

18
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Sarah Smith2124
467821 All American Flames

9.250 9.050 9.2259.700 37.225
1T 1 1 2T 1

1

Sydney Sheridan2122
467818 All American Flames

9.250 8.250 9.4259.300 36.225
2T 11T 2 1 2

2

Lily Tendero2165
437631 GRG

9.200 8.500 9.2259.275 36.200
3T 5 3 3T 3

3

Madison Delvaux2157
437628 GRG

9.100 8.750 8.7009.050 35.600
7 3 6 11 4

4

Brittany Thoreson2192
462879 GymQuest

9.050 8.300 9.1758.800 35.325
8T 10 7 5 5

5

Peyton Harrison2180
447179 Greater Kalamazoo

9.200 8.850 9.0757.950 35.075
4T 2 19 6 6

6

Taylor Munroe2118
467814 All American Flames

8.850 8.375 9.0508.600 34.875
11T 9 9 7 7

7

Maura Fitzpatrick2158
478083 GRG

9.200 7.850 9.2258.200 34.475
5T 14T 15 4T 8

8

Kelsie Martin2182
440162 Greater Kalamazoo

9.050 8.600 8.5758.150 34.375
9T 4 16 12T 9

9

Rylie Kolakovich2115
467808 All American Flames

8.500 8.250 8.5009.100 34.350
15T 12T 5 14 10T

10T

Shelby Ripple2216
426334 Livonia Ultimate

9.000 8.200 8.8508.300 34.350
10 13 12T 8 11T

11T

Amber Northcutt2183
465877 Greater Kalamazoo

8.500 8.475 8.7258.450 34.150
16T 6T 10 10 12

12

Audra Bialik2130
461154 Cassell Gymnastics

8.300 8.475 8.5758.750 34.100
19 7T 8 13T 13

13

Devin Tyner3010
459430 GRG

9.150 7.750 8.7758.050 33.725
6 17 17T 9 14

14

Maddie Brooks2146
467233 G.U.

8.500 8.475 8.3258.275 33.575
17T 8T 14 15 15

15

Annabel Mott2162
437623 GRG

8.700 7.850 7.6759.150 33.375
13 15T 4 19 16

16

Cassandra Waller2135
461153 Cassell Gymnastics

8.400 7.850 8.2758.350 32.875
18 16T 11 16 17

17

Hannah Paul2149
467231 G.U.

8.850 7.700 7.8008.300 32.650
12T 18 13T 18 18

18

Savanna Wolbert2154
465235 G.U.

8.600 6.400 8.0008.050 31.050
14 19 18T 17 19

19



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 5 - 8 and und
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Savannah Miller2444
434102 Oakland

7.600 8.900 9.2009.400 35.100
7T 1 1 2 1

1

Aubry Mikel2402
427629 GymQuest

8.100 8.150 9.5509.175 34.975
4 6 2 1 2

2

Hailey Trimpey2392
379603 Gold Medal Gym

8.250 8.650 8.5258.950 34.375
2 2 3 7 3

3

Kaia Scheffler2322
385346 All American Flames

8.450 8.300 8.0008.925 33.675

1 4 4 12T 4
4

Allison Durst2384
436281 Gold Medal Gym

7.600 8.250 8.7508.900 33.500
8T 5 5 5 5

5

Renee LeFebre2461
474236 R-Athletics

7.700 7.950 8.8508.225 32.725
6 7 10 3 6

6

Mya Garrison2379
438405 Gahanna Cyclone

7.450 8.350 8.4008.350 32.550
9T 3 8T 9 7

7

Jessalyn Hawkins2455
443965 R-Athletics

7.100 7.300 8.7258.800 31.925
11 9T 6 6 8

8

Breckin Quoss2464
435676 R-Athletics

7.450 7.300 8.8258.150 31.725
10T 10T 11 4 9

9

Eliza Greenfield2397
427649 GymQuest

6.850 7.700 8.4508.500 31.500
12T 8 7 8 10

10

Emily Hong2312
260888 All American Flames

8.200 6.950 8.1507.650 30.950
3 12 12 11 11

11

Avery Rugg2466
474235 R-Athletics

7.800 7.200 8.2757.300 30.575
5 11 14 10 12

12

Brynn Kiddle2459
437625 R-Athletics

6.850 6.500 8.0008.350 29.700
13T 13 9T 13T 13

13

Addisyn Cacchione2330
396299 American Eagles

5.150 5.000 7.4257.450 25.025
14 14 13 14 14

14
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Katelyn Goebel2453
389344 R-Athletics

9.050 9.300 9.1509.300 36.800
2 1 1 5T 1

1

Larissa Bowles2305
385332 All American Flames

8.850 9.200 9.1509.150 36.350
4 2T 2 6T 2

2

Nyah Smith2446
434105 Oakland

8.900 8.800 9.2009.125 36.025
3 4 3T 3 3

3

Chloe Stoddard2447
434106 Oakland

8.750 8.450 9.2259.125 35.550
5 8T 4T 2 4

4

Karlie Franz2310
431779 All American Flames

9.150 9.200 9.3507.750 35.450

1 3T 17 1 5
5

Alyssa Nall2445
434094 Oakland

8.650 8.700 9.0758.950 35.375
7 6T 7T 7 6

6

Ashley Miller2387
422454 Gold Medal Gym

8.550 8.325 8.9509.050 34.875
9T 11 6 11 7

7

Kylee Lisee2313
283478 All American Flames

8.550 8.750 8.9258.625 34.850
10T 5 15 12 8

8

Cassidy Daugherty2306
431776 All American Flames

8.600 8.300 8.9758.950 34.825
8 12 8T 10 9

9

Jessica Rinehart2388
379599 Gold Medal Gym

8.300 8.350 8.5009.100 34.250
11T 10 5 15T 10

10

Lauryn Abbott2448
476887 R-Athletics

8.700 7.750 9.0008.650 34.100
6 16 14 8T 11

11

Olivia Sexton2390
279890 Gold Medal Gym

8.300 8.450 8.2508.700 33.700
12T 9T 13 19 12

12

Analena VanderZwaag2413
394716 Inspire Athletics

7.750 8.200 8.5008.950 33.400
18 13 9T 16T 13

13

Thomia Tomlanovich2324
431787 All American Flames

8.050 8.700 8.9007.625 33.275
13T 7T 19 13 14

14

Emily Houde2398
462873 GymQuest

7.350 8.000 8.4508.850 32.650
19T 15 11T 17 15

15

Megan Kosak2401
462875 GymQuest

8.000 6.750 8.8258.850 32.425
15 18T 12T 14 16

16

Emma Bishoff2378
438404 Gahanna Cyclone

8.050 8.025 9.0007.250 32.325
14T 14 20 9T 17

17

Shae Strehl2468
437832 R-Athletics

7.900 7.500 8.4257.675 31.500
16T 17 18 18 18

18

Maddie Neely2403
427646 GymQuest

7.350 6.750 8.2258.900 31.225
20T 19T 10 20 19

19

Veronica Wagner2472
430883 R-Athletics

7.900 0.000 9.1758.225 25.300
17T 20 16 4 20

20
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Grand Rapids, MI
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Maggie Rott2465
391021 R-Athletics

9.100 9.200 9.4259.175 36.900
1T 1 7T 4T 1

1

Nikki Nugent2462
439116 R-Athletics

9.100 9.000 9.5509.125 36.775
2T 4 10 2 2

2

Avery Shell2323
385347 All American Flames

8.650 9.075 9.6009.250 36.575
6T 3 2T 1 3

3

Eva Szebelledy2470
390673 R-Athletics

8.750 9.125 9.4259.250 36.550
5 2 3T 5T 4

4

Laney Roberts2320
283476 All American Flames

8.550 8.575 9.5009.350 35.975
8T 10 1 3 5

5

Aubrey Cunningham2449
476876 R-Athletics

9.050 8.400 9.2509.250 35.950
3 13 4T 9 6

6

Hannah Peterson2463
430884 R-Athletics

8.500 8.925 9.3509.050 35.825
10 5T 11T 8 7

7

Taylor Hooker2456
298602 R-Athletics

8.950 8.800 8.5509.250 35.550
4 7 5T 17 8

8

Abigail Ruehle2389
281338 Gold Medal Gym

8.650 8.600 9.0509.025 35.325
7T 9 14 13 9

9

Emily Macuga2316
283473 All American Flames

8.550 8.475 9.1009.050 35.175
9T 12 12T 12 10

10

Lexie Davidson2307
385334 All American Flames

7.850 8.925 9.3759.000 35.150
19 6T 15T 7 11

11

Noelle VanWingerden2471
913661 R-Athletics

8.200 8.250 9.4009.150 35.000
13T 15 9 6 12T

12T

Cristal Ibarra2399
427641 GymQuest

8.450 8.200 9.1509.200 35.000
11 16 6 11 13T

13T

Mackenzie Rugg2467
430885 R-Athletics

8.350 8.550 8.9258.800 34.625
12 11 19 14 14

14

Laura Schrock2409
421486 Gymnastics Michiana

7.600 8.725 8.8009.175 34.300
26 8 8T 15 15

15

Caitlyn Lyon2314
385342 All American Flames

8.100 8.000 8.7759.000 33.875
15T 20T 16T 16 16

16

Madison Muszynski2435
426965 Livonia Ultimate

8.000 8.050 8.3758.875 33.300
17 19 18 19T 17

17

Ashley Wagoner2382
381093 Gahanna Cyclone

8.100 8.175 7.8508.900 33.025
16T 17 17 27 18

18

Jayke Searles2410
370897 Gymnastics Michiana

7.750 7.000 9.1759.050 32.975
21T 23 13T 10 19

19

Katie Grover2433
426331 Livonia Ultimate

7.750 8.150 8.4258.325 32.650
22T 18 23 18 20

20

Grace Kessler2457
389347 R-Athletics

7.900 8.000 8.0758.600 32.575
18 21T 20 24T 21

21
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Jenna Lechlitner2412
456361 Inspire Athletics

7.750 8.350 8.2508.150 32.500
23T 14 25 23 22

22

Paige Whitt2383
478273 Gahanna Cyclone

7.650 7.800 8.0258.425 31.900
25 22 21 26 23

23

Kennedy Thurlow2436
426325 Livonia Ultimate

8.200 6.950 8.3008.175 31.625
14T 24 24 21T 24

24

Alex Edwards2450
437619 R-Athletics

7.750 6.200 8.0758.350 30.375
24T 26 22 25T 25

25

Skyler Auble2329
465080 American Eagles

7.100 6.900 8.3757.925 30.300
27 25 26 20T 26

26

Lauren Schoenly2404
462876 GymQuest

7.800 5.800 8.3007.575 29.475
20 27 27 22T 27

27
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Noelle Kessler2458
298489 R-Athletics

9.100 9.150 9.6509.200 37.100
2T 2T 2 1 1

1

Erin Feist2451
282149 R-Athletics

9.000 9.025 9.5259.325 36.875
4T 5 1 2 2

2

Abby Evans2308
283469 All American Flames

9.100 9.150 9.4259.050 36.725
3T 3T 9 4 3

3

Peyton Raymo2319
385345 All American Flames

9.200 9.075 9.2509.100 36.625

1 4 7 6T 4
4

Lizzie Fleming2309
385336 All American Flames

8.750 9.175 9.4009.175 36.500
7T 1 3 5 5

5

Kaitie Killinger2460
439117 R-Athletics

8.800 8.850 9.5009.150 36.300
6 7 4T 3 6

6

Olivia Gingrich2452
295134 R-Athletics

8.750 8.700 9.2009.025 35.675
8T 8 10 8 7

7

Jessica Blandino2304
385330 All American Flames

9.000 8.550 8.9758.350 34.875
5T 11 13 11 8

8

Maddie Hankiewicz2454
294480 R-Athletics

8.200 8.900 9.2508.050 34.400
12 6 16 7T 9

9

Alena Stabler2411
394714 Gymnastics Michiana

7.900 8.400 8.9259.150 34.375
14 13 5T 12 10

10

Isabelle Wolf2405
462880 GymQuest

8.600 8.325 8.7758.625 34.325
9 14 12 13 11

11

Megan Ritzenthaler2381
286923 Gahanna Cyclone

7.800 8.600 8.6509.075 34.125
15 9 8 14T 12

12

Annabelle O'Neil2318
385344 All American Flames

8.550 8.250 8.3508.900 34.050
10 15 11 17 13

13

Maura Johansson2400
431349 GymQuest

8.350 7.700 8.6509.150 33.850
11 17 6T 15T 14

14

Kate Barker2406
421481 Gymnastics Michiana

7.950 8.575 9.0008.025 33.550
13 10 17 9T 15

15

Maggie Hearns2380
381102 Gahanna Cyclone

7.700 8.450 8.5758.250 32.975
16 12 14T 16 16

16

Abby Zook2414
456360 Inspire Athletics

7.650 6.750 9.0008.250 31.650
17 18 15T 10T 17

17

Tatiana Cueto2408
374150 Gymnastics Michiana

7.300 7.900 8.3257.850 31.375
18 16 18 18 18

18
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Isabella Szebelledy2469
267120 R-Athletics

9.100 9.050 9.5758.425 36.150
1 1 6 1 1

1

Miranda Hannigan2311
385338 All American Flames

8.900 8.550 8.4008.550 34.400
3 3 4 6T 2

2

Kayli Kuhn2385
279879 Gold Medal Gym

8.250 8.400 8.6008.575 33.825
7 4T 3 4 3

3

Brittney Byrd2407
371165 Gymnastics Michiana

8.650 7.550 8.7008.900 33.800
4 7 2 3 4

4

Kaitlyn Kobos2434
426332 Livonia Ultimate

7.650 8.200 9.0008.925 33.775
8 6 1 2 5

5

Hannah Thomas2391
427811 Gold Medal Gym

8.350 8.400 8.4007.950 33.100
6 5T 9 7T 6

6

Jessica McKinnie2317
249392 All American Flames

9.000 8.575 6.2758.500 32.350
2 2 5 9 7

7

Alyssa Lyon2315
385340 All American Flames

8.450 7.100 8.4258.050 32.025
5 8 8 5 8

8

Kara Pohlman2331
465081 American Eagles

7.200 6.850 6.6508.100 28.800
9 9 7 8 9

9
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Jordyn DeKleine2358
403660 G.U.

9.050 9.125 9.3009.100 36.575
1 1 2T 1 1

1

Ashlyn Nelson2361
377307 G.U.

8.250 8.900 9.2259.100 35.475
4 2 3T 2 2

2

Grace Heys2359
403659 G.U.

8.350 8.050 8.9009.175 34.475
3 7 1 5 3

3

Naomi German2481
435411 Troy Gymnastics

8.050 8.625 8.7758.800 34.250
6 3 5T 6 4

4

Emma Fehler2341
386611 Cassell Gymnastics

7.750 8.200 9.2008.900 34.050
7 5T 4 3 5

5

Makenna Fedrigo2419
426563 Livonia

8.600 7.650 9.0258.325 33.600
2 10 10 4 6

6

Madison Kooistra2353
441995 Champion- Holland

7.350 8.325 8.6008.800 33.075
10T 4 6T 9 7

7

Mikayla VanZant2431
431619 Livonia

8.200 7.950 8.2508.550 32.950
5 8 8 11 8

8

Brianna Bredeweg2351
442004 Champion- Holland

7.350 7.400 8.7008.700 32.150
11T 13 7 7 9

9

Katelyn Knowlsen2343
422726 Cassell Gymnastics

7.700 8.200 8.1757.950 32.025
8 6T 11 13 10

10

Saylor Martin2336
431770 Bounce

7.450 7.550 8.2758.350 31.625
9 11 9 10 11

11

Brianna Seniuk2347
386622 Cassell Gymnastics

7.250 7.850 8.1507.700 30.950
12 9 14 14 12

12

Andrea Ferrazza2333
431760 Bounce

5.000 7.425 8.6257.850 28.900
15 12 12 8 13

13

Casey Campbell2478
469725 Troy Gymnastics

7.000 6.600 7.4007.225 28.225
13 14 15 15 14

14

Megan Baker2340
422762 Cassell Gymnastics

5.450 4.800 8.2007.825 26.275
14 15 13 12 15

15
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Taylor Griffith2372
437612 GRG

9.150 9.075 9.6509.425 37.300
1 2 3 1 1

1

Gracyn Segard2363
373758 G.U.

9.100 9.225 9.4509.500 37.275
2 1 1T 3 2

2

Maija Dickens2371
389343 GRG

8.450 9.000 9.5509.500 36.500
8 3T 2T 2 3

3

Bridget Rogers2428
374748 Livonia

8.900 9.000 9.0508.950 35.900
3 4T 6T 6T 4

4

Jordan Boltres2367
437614 GRG

8.700 8.875 9.1009.150 35.825
5T 5 5 5 5

5

Marlie Fraser2352
442003 Champion- Holland

8.800 8.750 9.3008.900 35.750
4 9 8T 4 6

6

Clare Winter2483
433106 Troy Gymnastics

8.700 8.775 8.4759.400 35.350
6T 8 4 14 7

7

Sophie Barnard2366
437616 GRG

8.300 8.850 9.0508.950 35.150
11T 6 7T 7T 8

8

Kristin Davis2439
458778 Mills

8.400 8.800 8.6008.900 34.700
9T 7 9T 11 9

9

Reagan Ammon2364
437617 GRG

8.300 8.250 9.0508.225 33.825
12T 10T 15 8T 10

10

Julia Hattley2421
374743 Livonia

8.650 7.450 9.0008.575 33.675
7 17 14 9 11

11

Rielly Nehls2374
437615 GRG

8.100 8.200 8.3508.775 33.425
13 12 12 17 12

12

Kyria Gowman2420
374744 Livonia

7.850 8.250 8.1758.800 33.075
15T 11T 11 20 13

13

Maria Brill2437
911745 Mills

8.400 7.900 8.5008.100 32.900
10T 15 17 13 14

14

Katherine Muntean2346
386617 Cassell Gymnastics

7.650 8.125 8.4258.150 32.350
17 13T 16 15T 15

15

Chayla Huff2335
431767 Bounce

8.000 7.150 8.2758.750 32.175
14 20 13 18 16

16

Lauren May2344
386615 Cassell Gymnastics

7.200 7.600 8.4258.900 32.125
20 16 10T 16T 17

17

Nina Machovec2422
426559 Livonia

7.850 8.125 8.2007.775 31.950
16T 14T 19 19 18

18

Jillian Perrine2338
431773 Bounce

7.600 7.400 8.5257.975 31.500
18 18 18 12 19

19

Bria Morganroth2337
431763 Bounce

7.400 7.200 8.6757.675 30.950
19 19 20 10 20

20
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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #
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Lauren Had2474
441612 Sports Club Of Novi

9.150 8.675 9.3009.250 36.375
1 8 4T 2T 1

1

Rachel Marquardt2475
441613 Sports Club Of Novi

9.100 8.950 9.3008.950 36.300
2 2T 11 3T 2

2

Chloe Klamt2360
465274 G.U.

9.000 8.825 8.9509.300 36.075
3* 5* 2T 11 3T

3T

Erin McCallum2423
374746 Livonia

9.000 8.825 9.1509.100 36.075
4* 4* 8T 7 4T

4T

Maggie Mills2425
426566 Livonia

8.650 9.125 9.2508.775 35.800
7 1 14 4 5

5

Mackenzie Willson2432
374753 Livonia

9.000 8.350 9.5008.400 35.250
5T 13 17 1 6

6

Olivia Dillon2417
374742 Livonia

8.250 8.625 9.0259.325 35.225
13 9 1 9 7

7

Jada Young2303
436655 AGI

8.450 8.175 9.2009.300 35.125
10 14 3T 6 8

8

Brieanna McFarren2345
386616 Cassell Gymnastics

8.400 8.500 9.0009.050 34.950
11T 12 10 10 9

9

Sophia Tardani2349
422739 Cassell Gymnastics

8.800 8.525 9.2258.375 34.925
6 11 18 5 10

10

Lindsay Lane2354
292245 Champion- Holland

8.400 8.950 8.8508.625 34.825
12T 3T 16 12T 11

11

Sarena Overbeek2362
287785 G.U.

8.100 8.700 8.6009.250 34.650
15 7 5T 16T 12

12

Victoria Thorburn2443
911757 Mills

8.000 8.550 8.5259.125 34.200
16 10 6T 18 13

13

Katie Ritchie2442
251452 Mills

8.600 8.000 8.6758.850 34.125
8 16T 13 14 14

14

Jessica Buechner2477
299671 Troy Gymnastics

7.600 8.800 8.2509.125 33.775
20 6 7T 23 15

15

Kylie Pollman2476
441618 Sports Club Of Novi

8.150 7.300 8.5009.100 33.050
14 24 9T 19 16T

16T

Kailey Waltermire2377
437626 GRG

7.800 7.700 8.8508.700 33.050
17 19 15 13T 17T

17T

Karli Gaffrey2440
236656 Mills

8.550 7.400 8.4258.200 32.575
9 23 23 21 18

18

Elena Antekeier2339
463137 Cassell Gymnastics

7.050 8.000 8.4508.875 32.375
24 17T 12 20 19

19

Grace Hellman2342
461159 Cassell Gymnastics

7.750 7.500 8.4008.250 31.900
18T 21 22 22 20

20

Autumn Skantz2348
388071 Cassell Gymnastics

7.450 7.450 8.6008.325 31.825
21 22 19 17T 21

21
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Mackenzie Borrman2415
434791 Livonia

7.750 7.250 8.2258.300 31.525
19T 25 20 24 22

22

Lydia Cutshall2395
443784 Greater Kalamazoo

7.200 8.025 8.6257.550 31.400
23 15 25 15 23

23

Hope Garcia2480
469608 Troy Gymnastics

7.300 7.550 7.8007.675 30.325
22 20 24 25 24

24

Kylie Percha2302
436666 AGI

0.000 8.000 9.1008.275 25.375
25 18T 21 8 25

25
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Christine Byam2369
389341 GRG

8.650 8.950 9.6009.125 36.325
4T 1 2T 1 1

1

Kayla Mazur2301
436662 AGI

9.150 8.425 9.3759.350 36.300

1 6 1 2 2
2

Lydia Bouma2368
441326 GRG

9.050 8.600 8.9508.800 35.400
2 4T 9T 5 3

3

Danielle Fox2473
441610 Sports Club Of Novi

8.850 8.650 8.7009.050 35.250
3 3 4T 8 4

4

Ambrosia McManus2328
443810 All That Athletics

8.200 8.400 9.3259.000 34.925
9T 7T 6 3 5

5

Moira Hall2441
258126 Mills

8.300 8.700 8.7759.050 34.825
8 2 5T 7 6

6

Lindsey Lammlin2373
253487 GRG

8.550 8.600 9.0258.550 34.725
6 5T 12 4 7

7

Taylor Fedrigo2418
385205 Livonia

8.650 8.350 8.6508.825 34.475
5T 9 8 9 8

8

Chloe Uson2376
437618 GRG

8.450 8.400 8.9008.250 34.000
7 8T 14T 6 9

9

Denali Mokris2355
292418 Champion- Holland

8.200 7.900 8.6258.800 33.525
10T 13 10T 10 10

10

Carly Anderson2365
284165 GRG

8.150 8.000 7.9009.125 33.175
11 12 3T 14 11

11

Jacqualyn Siladi2430
437605 Livonia

7.800 7.550 8.2758.650 32.275
13 14 11 11T 12

12

Ashley Rebain2427
426565 Livonia

8.050 8.150 8.0007.425 31.625
12 10 16 13 13

13

Lexie Cornett2438
911733 Mills

7.450 6.900 8.2758.900 31.525
15T 16 7 12T 14T

14T

Emily Bohnsack2332
473111 Bounce

7.500 8.050 7.7008.275 31.525
14 11 13 15 15T

15T

Noelle Kaminski2482
294229 Troy Gymnastics

7.450 7.250 7.3008.250 30.250
16T 15 15T 16 16

16

Sarah Six2394
438530 Gonyon's

7.400 5.150 6.2506.100 24.900
17 17 17 17 17

17
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Emily Chatterjee2416
374759 Livonia

9.200 8.850 9.6258.850 36.525
1 3 4 1 1

1

Nicole DenHartigh2370
257013 GRG

8.450 9.100 9.4508.800 35.800
7 1 5 2 2

2

Tallia Powell2396
428272 Greater Kalamazoo

8.350 8.650 9.2009.100 35.300
8 5 2 3 3

3

Caitlyn McDougall2424
388664 Livonia

9.050 8.375 9.1508.700 35.275
2 9 7 4 4

4

Rebekah Hill2325
474252 All That Athletics

8.550 8.825 9.1258.600 35.100
6 4 8T 5 5

5

Stephanie Walker2357
390049 Champion- Holland

8.800 9.000 8.6008.475 34.875
5 2 11 10T 6

6

Erin Isola2326
403554 All That Athletics

8.850 8.550 8.3009.000 34.700
4 7 3 12 7

7

Jamie VanderZwaag2356
390050 Champion- Holland

8.100 8.250 8.9259.200 34.475
11 11 1 6 8

8

Alexis Webber2350
386630 Cassell Gymnastics

8.250 8.450 8.0008.775 33.475
10 8 6 13 9

9

Allison Folin2479
285371 Troy Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 7.0008.300 32.600
3 10 13T 15 10

10

Sasha Morford2426
426567 Livonia

7.850 7.950 7.7008.600 32.100
12T 12 9T 14 11

11

Carley Hess2334
431765 Bounce

7.700 7.100 8.8758.400 32.075
14T 13 12 7 12

12

Kendra Irvine2393
438533 Gonyon's

7.850 6.900 8.6008.300 31.650
13T 14 14T 11T 13

13

Lauren Koch2327
443657 All That Athletics

7.700 8.600 8.7506.575 31.625
15T 6 15 8 14

14

Maria Papp2375
395942 GRG

8.300 5.600 8.6758.500 31.075
9 15 10 9 15

15
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Daijah Medrano2510
283470 All American Flames

9.625 8.700 8.8509.300 36.475
1 2 4 5T 1

1

Abbigail Walsh2554
238234 Oakland

9.075 8.400 8.9509.350 35.775
5 4 2T 3 2

2

Kendall Leverenz2508
249405 All American Flames

8.850 8.800 9.0259.025 35.700
8 1 7 2 3

3

Amy Charbonneau2501
386878 AGI

9.050 7.900 9.1759.250 35.375
6 7 5 1 4

4

Brianna Kource2502
387238 AGI

9.225 8.250 8.7259.050 35.250
2 5 6 7T 5

5

Kayla Walder2553
372452 Oakland

9.025 8.500 8.5758.900 35.000
7 3 8 10 6

6

Lorna Dunn2556
389279 Sports Club Of Novi

9.100 8.200 8.8508.300 34.450
4 6 11 6T 7

7

Lili Shank2543
913366 Inspire Athletics

8.375 7.650 8.9009.400 34.325
13 8 1 4 8

8

Sydney Meyer2504
386875 AGI

9.175 7.450 8.6258.100 33.350
3 9 13 9 9

9

Veronica Russell2524
278595 Champion- Holland

8.250 6.100 8.7259.350 32.425
14 14 3T 8T 10

10

Claire Donnelly2558
294240 Troy Gymnastics

8.400 7.250 8.0508.275 31.975
11T 10T 12 13 11

11

Reagan Atwood2541
376394 Gymnastics Michiana

8.425 7.250 6.9008.725 31.300
10 11T 9 17 12

12

Hannah Taras2506
387236 AGI

8.150 7.000 7.6008.425 31.175
15T 12 10 15 13

13

Lauren Sulkowski2505
386879 AGI

8.700 6.050 8.5257.475 30.750
9 15T 15 11 14

14

Ashley Smith2520
422600 American Eagles

8.150 6.050 8.1007.350 29.650
16T 16T 16 12 15

15

Taiya Stelmachowski2539
427648 GymQuest

8.400 6.750 7.1007.225 29.475
12T 13 17 16 16

16

Kaylee Sundell2521
422599 American Eagles

7.650 5.800 7.7757.650 28.875
17 17 14 14 17

17



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 6 - 11
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 5R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Sarah Bassett2512
399813 All That Athletics

9.125 9.200 9.2008.700 36.225
8 1 9T 1 1

1

Emma Granzow2513
399814 All That Athletics

9.200 8.650 9.0759.100 36.025
4T 2 1T 2T 2

2

Katie Rush2514
334914 All That Athletics

9.350 8.000 9.0759.075 35.500
2 8T 3 3T 3

3

Emily Zimmer2515
399873 All That Athletics

8.750 8.600 9.0509.050 35.450
12 3 4 4 4

4

Natalie Jeszke2550
291340 Oakland

9.200 8.350 8.7759.000 35.325
5T 4 6 7 5

5

Emily Crawford2555
441606 Sports Club Of Novi

9.100 8.300 8.7009.025 35.125
9 5 5 8 6

6

Mekenna McLean2509
283488 All American Flames

9.175 8.000 9.0008.700 34.875
6T 9T 10T 5 7

7

Heather Hendrickson2537
427636 GymQuest

8.775 7.900 8.8759.100 34.650
11 11T 2T 6 8

8

Cassidy Pruitt2528
260749 Gold Medal Gym

9.275 7.900 8.4008.825 34.400
3 12T 8 13T 9

9

Meagan Trimpey2532
207720 Gold Medal Gym

9.175 7.400 8.4008.975 33.950
7T 14T 7 14T 10

10

Grace Milligan2557
389276 Sports Club Of Novi

9.375 8.000 8.4508.025 33.850

1 10T 15 11T 11
11

Jessica Weak2546
248669 Livonia

8.925 8.150 8.5258.050 33.650
10 7 14 10 12

12

Paige Nickrand2547
203962 Mills

8.150 8.250 8.4508.575 33.425
15 6 12 12T 13

13

Grace Wagner2552
333791 Oakland

8.550 7.400 8.5508.350 32.850
13T 15T 13 9 14

14

Julia Feord2559
294234 Troy Gymnastics

8.550 7.500 7.8508.700 32.600
14T 13 11T 16 15

15

Samantha McCarthy2560
433133 Troy Gymnastics

7.450 6.300 8.3257.725 29.800
16 16 16 15 16

16
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Level 6 - 12 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 5R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Lacey Thomas2531
380945 Gold Medal Gym

9.350 8.700 9.0009.250 36.300
4T 1 4T 2T 1

1

Cecilia Taylor2542
370903 Gymnastics Michiana

9.025 8.600 8.9009.525 36.050
9 2 1 4 2

2

Amirah Strauther2527
388206 Gahanna Cyclone

8.575 8.525 9.0009.300 35.400
14 3 3 3T 3

3

Leah Thomas2530
380949 Gold Medal Gym

9.200 8.350 8.8008.700 35.050
6 4 10 7 4

4

Arianna Sickler2551
384112 Oakland

9.100 8.100 8.5509.125 34.875
7 5T 6 12 5

5

Brianna Rhoad2545
374747 Livonia

9.050 7.700 8.8758.925 34.550
8 12 9 5 6

6

Morgan Zuydwegt2516
399815 All That Athletics

8.150 8.100 8.7509.400 34.400
20 6T 2 8 7

7

Savannah O'Neil2511
249388 All American Flames

9.350 8.100 8.8258.100 34.375
5T 7T 16 6 8

8

Brittany Buckley2536
462884 GymQuest

9.475 7.000 9.2508.250 33.975

1 16T 14T 1 9T
9T

Jamey Rettig2529
245009 Gold Medal Gym

9.375 7.050 8.6008.950 33.975
2T 15 8 10 10T

10T

Sarah Farnsworth2507
283472 All American Flames

9.375 7.450 8.4258.450 33.700
3T 13 11T 14 11

11

Madeleine Mozina2534
384578 Greater Kalamazoo

8.450 7.750 8.7008.450 33.350
16 11 12T 9 12

12

Mary Wielgos2540
427630 GymQuest

8.300 7.000 8.5759.050 32.925
17 17T 7 11 13

13

Kayla May2522
392842 Champion- Holland

8.600 8.050 7.9757.750 32.375
12T 8T 18 19 14

14

Maddie Houde2538
462886 GymQuest

8.700 7.850 8.4507.325 32.325
11 10 21 13 15

15

Peyton Rumbaugh2523
249858 Champion- Holland

8.550 6.250 8.2509.250 32.300
15 19 5T 17 16T

16T

Kirsten Reed2526
283146 Gahanna Cyclone

8.175 8.050 8.3757.700 32.300
19 9T 19 15 17T

17T

Elisabeth Opperthauser2561
247952 Troy Gymnastics

8.600 7.250 8.0758.250 32.175
13T 14 15T 18 18

18

Erin Maierhauser2533
199697 Gonyon's

8.725 6.300 8.3007.675 31.000
10 18 20 16 19

19

Khulan Batbayar2518
422598 American Eagles

8.050 5.400 7.7508.000 29.200
21 21 17 20 20

20

Rachael Selzer2562
433117 Troy Gymnastics

8.000 5.750 6.5508.300 28.600
22 20 13 21 21

21
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Level 6 - 12 and up

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 5R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Shannon Merriam2503
286247 AGI

8.200 2.500 5.2000.000 15.900
18 22 22T 22 22

22

Sabrina Hahnlein2519
422603 American Eagles

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*

Paige Bacsa2517
384495 American Eagles

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 24* 24* 24* 24*

24*
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Grand Rapids, MI
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Session 4R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Kate Ludgate2638
268696 Gahanna Cyclone

9.075 9.125 9.0259.000 36.225
9T 1 5 8T 1

1

Gabrielle Blackford2648
378977 Lake Erie

8.825 9.100 9.2508.875 36.050
13 2 6 2 2

2

Alyssa Delffs2636
268691 Gahanna Cyclone

9.400 8.750 9.1008.675 35.925
2 4 7 5T 3

3

Maycey Vieta2640
269957 Gahanna Cyclone

9.100 8.475 9.1009.050 35.725
8 7 4 6T 4

4

Eulaya Erb3439
912963 Conrad's

9.275 9.025 9.2258.000 35.525
5T 3 14 3 5

5

Morgan Hess2637
268698 Gahanna Cyclone

9.300 8.425 9.1008.650 35.475
4 9 8 7T 6

6

Makenna Watt2624
371123 Conrad's

9.375 7.850 9.0259.100 35.350
3 11 3 9T 7

7

Tara Walsh2658
403981 Oakland

9.075 8.650 9.0258.250 35.000
10T 5 12 10T 8

8

Rose Ostrowski2601
252086 AGI

9.250 6.850 9.2009.425 34.725
7 14 1 4 9T

9T

Alicia Pomponio2622
912962 Conrad's

8.700 8.000 8.7759.250 34.725
15 10 2 14 10T

10T

Kaeli Welsh2643
427637 GymQuest

8.900 8.550 8.8008.475 34.725
12 6 10 13 11T

11T

Morgan Steenstra2629
373755 G.U.

8.800 8.450 8.8258.325 34.400
14 8 11 12 12

12

Corah Kaufman2664
389346 R-Athletics

9.275 7.150 8.6508.525 33.600
6T 12 9 15 13

13

Olivia Moeller2639
283149 Gahanna Cyclone

9.050 7.025 9.2758.150 33.500
11 13 13 1 14

14

Madison Wollenzier2619
248845 Champion- Holland

9.475 0.000 9.0000.000 18.475

1 15 15 11 15
15
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Grand Rapids, MI
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Session 4R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Cameron Topp2617
219192 Champion- Holland

9.350 9.150 9.3758.950 36.825
3T 2 6 1 1

1

Emma Wolak2609
257206 All American Flames

9.000 9.300 8.7259.275 36.300
8T 1 1 12 2

2

Amanda Ling2656
238232 Oakland

9.175 9.000 9.1758.825 36.175
5 3T 9T 2 3

3

Sabrina Bowen2632
387023 GRG

9.625 8.675 9.0258.700 36.025

1 8 12 5 4
4

Alexis Raptis2657
434097 Oakland

9.125 9.000 9.0008.875 36.000
6 4T 8 6T 5

5

Rachel McMahon2666
913650 R-Athletics

9.000 8.750 8.4509.225 35.425
9T 7 2T 15 6

6

Elizabeth Caird2659
913611 R-Athletics

9.400 9.000 8.7008.075 35.175
2 5T 16 13T 7

7

Nicole Bailey2631
274422 GRG

8.550 8.875 8.2758.825 34.525
15 6 10T 16 8

8

Ashley Murphy2621
290091 Conrad's

8.875 7.900 8.7508.975 34.500
11T 10 5 11 9

9

Peyton Mackey2650
278629 Lake Erie

8.825 8.100 9.1008.200 34.225
13 9 15 3 10

10

Madeleine Jones2620
298561 Conrad's

8.450 7.400 9.0009.225 34.075
16 11 3T 7T 11

11

Caroline Wolfhope2653
379051 Lake Erie

8.875 7.150 9.0508.750 33.825
12T 12 11 4 12

12

Jessica Konik2605
176723 All American Flames

9.350 6.950 8.9758.450 33.725
4T 13 13 8 13

13

Katie Quinlan2647
237122 Gymnastics Michiana

9.025 6.450 8.7008.925 33.100
7 15 7 14T 14

14

Kiersten Wyatt2655
203970 Mills

9.000 6.900 8.9008.275 33.075
10T 14 14 9 15

15

Rory Iacobelli2602
286244 All American Flames

8.800 0.000 8.8509.225 26.875
14 16 4T 10 16

16
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Judge's Signatures
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Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 4R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Carly Coughlin2660
371380 R-Athletics

9.300 9.300 9.1009.425 37.125
3T 2 1T 7T 1

1

Riley Schumacher2669
252950 R-Athletics

9.525 8.850 9.5009.225 37.100

1 5 5 1 2
2

Morgan Korf2665
298478 R-Athletics

9.275 9.225 9.3009.100 36.900
5 3 6 3 3

3

Jordan Stellini2670
281528 R-Athletics

9.050 9.425 9.2009.025 36.700
12T 1 8 6 4

4

Sophie Jackson2603
283475 All American Flames

9.475 8.900 9.3508.675 36.400
2 4 10 2 5

5

Nicole Coughlin2661
371378 R-Athletics

9.300 8.450 9.0759.275 36.100
4T 7T 4 10 6

6

Kayla VanderVeen2618
212214 Champion- Holland

9.100 8.450 9.1009.375 36.025
8T 8T 3 8T 7

7

Nicole Wettlaufer2608
214299 All American Flames

9.050 8.800 9.0259.075 35.950
13T 6 7 12 8

8

Makenzie Schuehle2616
219185 Champion- Holland

9.125 8.300 8.4509.425 35.300
7 10 2T 16 9

9

Maddy Marshall2651
278631 Lake Erie

9.100 7.850 9.1008.650 34.700
9T 15 11T 9T 10

10

Hannah Esterman2662
386612 R-Athletics

9.200 8.000 8.8508.375 34.425
6 13 15 15 11

11

Allison Fitzgerald2663
235462 R-Athletics

8.600 8.050 9.2508.500 34.400
17 12 13 4T 12

12

Rachel Huggins2634
257014 GRG

9.075 7.900 8.9258.475 34.375
10T 14 14 14 13

13

Madison Goen2625
238400 G.U.

8.700 8.150 7.8758.925 33.650
16 11 9 18 14

14

Sydney VanAcker2623
281727 Conrad's

8.900 8.375 8.3008.050 33.625
15 9 16T 17 15

15

Brianna Hardy2626
374411 G.U.

9.025 6.500 9.0508.050 32.625
14 17 17T 11 16

16

Alexia Arthur3438
290250 Conrad's

9.075 7.100 9.2507.125 32.550
11T 16 18 5T 17

17

Dava Lakatos2613
199725 Cassell Gymnastics

8.200 6.200 8.9758.650 32.025
18 18 12T 13 18

18
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Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI
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Session 4R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Brooke Konik2604
147546 All American Flames

9.550 9.025 9.2258.825 36.625
1 3 6 2 1

1

Kelly Momber2667
281522 R-Athletics

9.025 8.875 9.1509.025 36.075
13T 4 4T 3T 2

2

Julia Calcut2614
292235 Champion- Holland

9.225 8.000 9.1009.350 35.675
4 12 1T 6T 3

3

Brianna Price2615
219183 Champion- Holland

9.175 9.075 8.9758.425 35.650
5 1 13T 12 4

4

Peyton Paul2646
164696 Gymnastics Michiana

9.050 9.050 9.1508.325 35.575
12 2 16 4T 5

5

Amber Talaski2612
226949 Bounce

9.100 8.200 9.1509.025 35.475
10 10 5T 5T 6

6

Ashley Jerue2645
164697 Gymnastics Michiana

9.075 8.250 9.4758.300 35.100
11 9 17T 1 7

7

Emily Dixon2679
247953 Troy Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 9.1008.800 35.000
23T 7 7 7T 8

8

Maranda Butler2641
244974 Gold Medal Gym

9.125 8.650 8.8508.150 34.775
8T 6 21T 15T 9

9

Megan Murphy2672
261600 Sports Club Of Novi

9.425 8.050 8.6508.625 34.750
2 11 10 20T 10

10

Saralyn Schneider2628
213061 G.U.

8.700 8.350 9.1008.575 34.725
24T 8 11 8T 11

11

Lauren Battle2677
396694 Troy Gymnastics

8.825 7.700 8.9008.425 33.850
22 13 14T 13 12

12

Aiden Jones2635
137847 GRG

8.925 8.750 8.6007.550 33.825
18 5 26 22 13

13

Colleen Lantz2606
214291 All American Flames

9.025 7.400 8.4508.675 33.550
14T 18 8T 25 14

14

Lauren Rodriguez2673
389282 Sports Club Of Novi

9.000 7.500 8.5258.300 33.325
15T 16 18T 23 15

15

Nicole Quigley2668
394658 R-Athletics

9.125 5.750 9.0509.350 33.275
9T 26 2T 10 16

16

Shanel Burny2678
241194 Troy Gymnastics

8.850 7.350 8.1508.675 33.025
20T 19T 9T 26 17

17

Alexandria Zukowski2676
389275 Sports Club Of Novi

9.275 7.650 8.0008.050 32.975
3 14 23 27 18T

18T

Ashley Holloway2633
298491 GRG

8.675 7.550 8.5008.250 32.975
26 15 20 24 19T

19T

Jaymie Ziegler2675
261594 Sports Club Of Novi

8.450 7.350 9.0757.825 32.700
29 20T 25 9 20

20

Tiffany Van Otteren2630
213064 G.U.

8.475 6.800 8.8508.375 32.500
28 22 15 16T 21

21
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Natalie Rossi2652
214746 Lake Erie

8.700 6.750 8.7008.275 32.425
25T 23 19 19 22

22

Sam Munger2627
373740 G.U.

9.000 5.850 9.0008.500 32.350
16T 25 12 11 23

23

Taylor Bradley2644
188025 Gymnastics Michiana

9.150 7.250 8.8756.850 32.125
6T 21 28T 14 24

24

Jillian Zafarana2654
911451 Livonia

8.900 5.650 8.6507.950 31.150
19 27 24 21T 25

25

Lauren Semler2642
292022 Greater Kalamazoo

8.850 6.600 8.8506.825 31.125
21T 24 30 17T 26

26

Melissa Lemke2610
284068 American Eagles

8.500 5.300 7.7757.300 28.875
27 28 27 28 27

27

Megan Lynch2607
214304 All American Flames

9.150 0.000 8.7509.175 27.075
7T 30 3 18 28

28

Hayley Steinberg2611
384493 American Eagles

8.225 4.300 7.4006.850 26.775
30 29 29T 29 29

29

Jennifer Guttman2671
291725 Sports Club Of Novi

9.000 7.450 0.0008.150 24.600
17T 17 22T 30 30

30
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Madison Myers2768
286597 R-Athletics

9.200 9.125 9.0758.875 36.275
2 2 8 7T 1

1

Elizabeth Walsh2764
238235 Oakland

8.950 8.925 9.2259.025 36.125
5 4T 4T 1T 2

2

Rita Koenigbauer2705
147545 All American Flames

9.150 8.250 9.2259.250 35.875
4 15 2 2T 3

3

Olivia Tometich2763
291708 Oakland

8.750 8.925 9.0759.025 35.775
7 5T 5T 8T 4

4

Melissa Mattson2767
259688 R-Athletics

8.900 8.625 9.1008.975 35.600
6 9 7 5T 5

5

Mayleigh VanderBeek2717
287783 Champion- Holland

8.350 8.550 9.1009.000 35.000
13 10 6 6T 6

6

Olivia Kane2766
257016 R-Athletics

9.175 8.725 8.6758.125 34.700
3 6 19T 16 7

7

Amanda Sherman2760
257039 Oakland

8.400 8.300 8.5259.200 34.425
11T 13T 3 18 8

8

Hannah Laurin2712
292009 Champion- Holland

8.200 8.475 9.0258.500 34.200
17 11 12T 10 9

9

Alyssa Keller2704
266846 All American Flames

8.700 8.300 9.0008.175 34.175
8 14T 18 11 10

10

Brooke Loechli2753
236290 Oakland

8.575 7.925 8.1259.350 33.975
9 18 1 21 11

11

Julia Armstrong2750
238209 Oakland

8.150 8.700 9.1257.975 33.950
18 7T 21 4 12

12

Chelsea Miskelley2713
212213 Champion- Holland

8.300 8.325 8.4758.625 33.725
14 12 10 19 13

13

Sara Overbeek2722
174540 G.U.

8.475 8.000 8.7008.500 33.675
10 17 13T 15 14

14

Jessica Payne2771
207817 The Flip Zone

8.025 8.225 8.7508.200 33.200
21 16 17 14 15

15

Abigail Durst2727
213747 Gold Medal Gym

8.275 8.700 8.8757.250 33.100
15 8T 22 12T 16

16

Lauren Eusanio2745
242554 Lake Erie

7.850 7.475 8.6008.325 32.250
22 19 15 17 17

17

Devany Scott2748
203979 Mills

8.050 6.800 9.0508.125 32.025
19T 20 20T 9 18

18

Melissa Brozier2742
214570 Lake Erie

8.400 6.350 8.8758.300 31.925
12T 22 16 13T 19

19

Alli Ricker2731
208045 Gold Medal Gym

8.050 5.350 9.1508.425 30.975
20T 24 14 3 20

20

Katie Brown2724
208041 Gold Medal Gym

8.250 5.700 7.7008.600 30.250
16 23 11 23 21

21
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Emily Dugger2743
233977 Lake Erie

7.650 6.475 8.3507.200 29.675
23 21 23 20 22

22

Taylor Henderson2752
271518 Oakland

0.000 9.275 7.8008.800 25.875
24 1 9 22 23

23

Camron Nelson2769
235467 R-Athletics

9.375 9.100 0.0000.000 18.475

1 3 24 24 24
24
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Annaliese Picardal2755
168378 Oakland

9.525 8.825 8.9008.950 36.200
1 5 4 13T 1

1

Allison Case2765
211032 R-Athletics

9.125 8.875 9.2008.825 36.025
2 4 11T 3T 2

2

Brehanna Showers2770
395843 R-Athletics

9.075 8.050 9.3258.900 35.350
3 15 8T 1 3

3

Rachel Gurley2746
163813 Lake Erie

8.850 8.500 9.0008.850 35.200
6T 8T 10 9T 4

4

Madeline Duesterberg2710
259319 Champion- Holland

8.000 8.925 9.1508.925 35.000
24 3 5T 5T 5

5

Shannon Ryan2757
238218 Oakland

8.600 9.050 8.3008.925 34.875
8T 1 6T 27 6

6

Aurora Mokris2714
212211 Champion- Holland

8.550 8.650 9.0758.300 34.575
10 6 17T 8 7

7

Hannah Cole2725
142190 Gold Medal Gym

8.050 8.550 8.8009.050 34.450
21T 7 2T 18 8

8

Kira Fischer2720
216910 G.U.

8.600 8.500 8.7008.275 34.075
9T 9T 19T 22T 9

9

Tori Cox2726
181257 Gold Medal Gym

8.850 8.225 8.9007.950 33.925
7T 13T 24 14T 10

10

Carly Clark2751
280247 Oakland

8.900 8.300 9.2507.425 33.875
5 11 27 2 11T

11T

Allison Moser2730
181446 Gold Medal Gym

8.050 8.425 8.7758.625 33.875
22T 10 14 19 12T

12T

Ashley Bradford2718
283402 Conrad's

8.075 9.000 8.6258.125 33.825
20 2 22 25T 13

13

Maya Wagner2733
208046 Gold Medal Gym

7.800 7.925 8.9508.925 33.600
26 16 7T 12 14

14

Tiffany Muma2740
149853 Kaleidoscope

9.000 7.400 8.6258.400 33.425
4 18 16 26T 15

15

Stevie Miller2747
166922 Mills

8.100 7.200 9.2008.825 33.325
18T 19T 12T 4T 16

16

Mackenzie Shell2706
249384 All American Flames

8.300 6.700 9.1509.050 33.200
15 25 3T 6T 17

17

Bailey Goen2721
199696 G.U.

7.750 8.275 8.2258.900 33.150
27T 12 9T 28 18

18

Mackenzie Saville2759
184690 Oakland

8.425 7.700 8.7508.200 33.075
12 17 21 20T 19

19

Miranda Westrick2734
174837 Gold Medal Gym

7.750 8.225 8.8508.050 32.875
28T 14T 23 17 20

20

Kameron DeBoer2708
141039 Champion- Holland

8.350 7.000 8.9008.575 32.825
13T 22T 15 15T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 2Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 8 - 13-14

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 2R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Carly Smith2732
206998 Gold Medal Gym

8.350 6.675 9.0008.725 32.750
14T 26 13 10T 22

22

Jillian Witt2749
227520 Mills

8.100 7.200 8.8757.800 31.975
19T 20T 25 16 23

23

Emma Garcia2711
212206 Champion- Holland

8.200 6.200 9.1508.275 31.825
16 28 20T 7T 24

24

Zoey Diekema2709
141049 Champion- Holland

8.150 7.050 9.0007.600 31.800
17 21 26 11T 25

25

Ally Parks2735
178469 Greater Kalamazoo

8.500 6.650 8.7006.675 30.525
11 27 28 23T 26

26

Mikaylie Morman2729
181260 Gold Medal Gym

8.050 5.150 8.7508.300 30.250
23T 29 18T 21T 27

27

Kennedy Krieg2707
253188 American Eagles

7.850 4.500 7.2506.600 26.200
25 30 29 29 28

28

Sophia Pomponio2719
184686 Conrad's

0.000 7.000 8.7009.100 24.800
30 23T 1 24T 29

29

Sarah Eusanio2744
214593 Lake Erie

7.450 6.850 0.0000.000 14.300
29 24 30 30 30

30



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 8 - 15 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Anya Olson2754
177697 Oakland

9.400 8.550 9.0009.000 35.950
1 3 3 6 1

1

Alex Vainner2716
085285 Champion- Holland

8.900 8.150 9.3009.075 35.425
5 4 2 1 2T

2T

Lauren Stull2762
168381 Oakland

9.150 8.600 8.7258.950 35.425
3 1T 4 12 3T

3T

Gessica Wiltgen2723
293461 GRG

9.350 8.600 8.8507.575 34.375
2 2T 13 9 4

4

Kayla Boehm2701
120214 AGI

9.000 8.000 8.2258.725 33.950
4 5 6 14 5

5

Abbey Robb2756
223362 Oakland

7.925 7.900 9.0508.325 33.200
12 6 8 4 6

6

Sophia Brown2736
77713 Gymnastics Michiana

8.625 5.725 9.0259.175 32.550
6 9 1 5 7

7

Courtney Pesta2741
072572 Kaleidoscope

7.600 6.750 8.8758.125 31.350
14 7 9T 8 8

8

Abbi Fryer2737
164712 Gymnastics Michiana

8.000 5.150 8.9258.900 30.975
11 10 5 7 9

9

Veronica Casey2702
179726 AGI

8.175 6.250 8.5757.525 30.525
10 8 14 13 10

10

Ginny Fielhauer2739
148973 Kaleidoscope

8.500 4.900 8.8008.125 30.325
8 11 10T 10T 11

11

Casey Garcia2738
202606 Gymnastics Michiana

8.550 4.150 8.8008.125 29.625
7 12 11T 11T 12

12

Kayla Mangas2703
266851 AGI

8.400 0.000 9.1008.375 25.875
9 13T 7 3 13

13

Mikayla Thornock2715
154399 Champion- Holland

7.700 0.000 9.2008.125 25.025
13 14T 12T 2 14

14



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 9 - 14 and und
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Jessica Ling2821
184680 Oakland

9.400 9.300 9.3009.050 37.050
1 1 2 1 1

1

Mackenzie Miller2822
184685 Oakland

9.150 9.250 9.2508.075 35.725
3 2 11 2 2

2

Catie Conrad2807
173031 Conrad's

9.000 8.225 8.5259.175 34.925
4T 8 1 9 3

3

Mary Katherine Killebrew2820
168372 Oakland

8.875 8.300 8.9758.725 34.875
6 7 7 5 4

4

Alyssa Quinlan2816
136968 Gymnastics Michiana

9.000 8.500 8.4508.775 34.725
5T 4 6 10 5

5

Amanda Ruble2824
184689 Oakland

8.650 7.900 8.7508.825 34.125
7 9 5 7 6

6

Taylor Buis2804
141028 Champion- Holland

8.400 8.425 8.9508.275 34.050
9 6 9 6 7

7

Angela Probstfeld2823
168379 Oakland

9.200 7.050 9.1508.250 33.650
2 12 10 3 8

8

Emily Han2813
136578 Gymnastics Michiana

8.100 7.250 8.7258.950 33.025
10 11 3 8 9

9

Holly Manter2803
147549 All American Flames

0.000 8.475 8.3008.875 25.650
12T 5 4 11 10

10

Chanda Miller2806
141053 Champion- Holland

8.600 7.650 __.___7.800 24.050
8 10 12 12T 11

11

Jessica Leverenz2802
147547 All American Flames

5.600 6.625 9.0500.000 21.275
11 13 13 4 12

12

Jordyn Fishman2825
188684 R-Athletics

0.000 8.875 0.0008.625 17.500
13T 3 8 13T 13

13



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 9 - 15 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Brianna Higgins2826
144964 R-Athletics

9.300 9.075 9.2259.275 36.875
1 1 1 2 1

1

Jenna Marchi2814
68111 Gymnastics Michiana

8.975 8.600 8.7508.775 35.100
2 3 2 4 2

2

Amanda Holderby2801
176718 All American Flames

8.950 8.200 8.8008.275 34.225
3 5 4 3 3

3

Taylor Cortis2819
119092 Oakland

8.350 8.625 9.3257.075 33.375
8 2 10 1 4

4

Courtni Fryer2812
24223 Gymnastics Michiana

8.425 8.325 8.0008.075 32.825
6T 4 5 9 5

5

Rachel Merz2805
158937 Champion- Holland

8.425 6.400 8.7007.750 31.275
7T 6 7T 5 6

6

Maria Salvia3434
077358 Lake Erie

8.250 5.375 8.1508.350 30.125
9 10 3 8 7

7

Bryton Auker2811
24193 Gymnastics Michiana

8.600 5.500 8.5007.225 29.825
5 9 9 7 8

8

Courtney Wagner2817
101924 Mills

8.700 5.700 7.5257.875 29.800
4 7 6 10 9

9

Brooke Alexander2809
107455 Gahanna Cyclone

0.000 5.650 8.6007.750 22.000
10 8 8T 6 10

10



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

Level 10 - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 3R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Kathryn Kluz2011
112636 Oakland

9.675 9.350 9.4258.450 36.900
1 1 5 2 1

1

Haley Sedgewick2014
100325 Oakland

9.250 8.475 9.5508.850 36.125
3 6 3 1 2

2

Nicole Artz2003
099599 Champion- Holland

9.275 9.000 9.2508.225 35.750
2 2T 8 5 3

3

Stephanie Comini2009
033265 Oakland

8.950 8.225 9.3259.175 35.675
7 7 2 3T 4

4

Amy Roemmele2013
108976 Oakland

9.100 8.600 9.3258.325 35.350
4T 5 6 4T 5T

5T

Jessi Buis2004
116243 Champion- Holland

9.050 8.625 8.4509.225 35.350
6 4 1 9 6T

6T

Chelsea Drooger2005
347259 Champion- Holland

9.100 7.750 8.5758.300 33.725
5T 8 7 8 7T

7T

Miya Dotson2010
182750 Oakland

8.600 9.000 7.9758.150 33.725
9 3T 9 11 8T

8T

Delina Phillips2001
067603 All American Flames

8.725 5.750 9.0758.575 32.125
8 9 4 7 9

9

Mieley Conrad2006
107464 Gahanna Cyclone

8.500 5.675 9.1757.950 31.300
10 10 10 6 10

10

Allie Arthur2007
096863 Lake Erie

8.300 5.025 8.2007.675 29.200
11 11 11 10 11

11



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

PO Bronze - 11 and und
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 7R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Abbey Phillipson3235
474193 Oakland

8.800 9.100 8.9509.300 36.150
2 6 1 2 1

1

Maya Schroeder3226
456486 Mills

8.750 9.050 8.6759.100 35.575
3 7T 2 5 2

2

Abby Lykens3207
293333 Gold Medal Gym

8.300 9.250 8.7258.975 35.250
9 4 3 3 3

3

Alianna Madrigal3223
467771 Mills

8.900 8.800 8.4258.825 34.950

1 13 5 11 4
4

Meghan Stewart3227
456488 Mills

8.450 9.300 8.6258.550 34.925
6T 1T 6 6 5

5

Kylie George3218
456468 Mills

8.150 9.300 8.7008.500 34.650
11 2T 8 4 6

6

Haley Dick3215
456465 Mills

8.200 9.300 8.5758.525 34.600
10 3T 7 7 7

7

Kacie Uhall3201
390676 GRG

8.100 8.900 9.1008.425 34.525
12T 10 10 1 8

8

Karsyn Kellstrom3234
474199 Oakland

8.650 8.700 8.2508.875 34.475
5 14 4 15 9

9

Melanie Duvall3216
372009 Mills

8.450 9.050 8.5008.075 34.075
7T 8T 14 8T 10

10

Mia Flynn3232
474198 Oakland

8.700 8.850 8.3257.825 33.700
4 11T 16T 14 11

11

Araceli Montaner3224
458779 Mills

8.000 8.850 8.0508.475 33.375
15 12T 9 17 12

12

Ambria Druelle3229
461246 Northstar

8.350 8.400 8.1258.175 33.050
8 16 12T 16 13

13

Alyna Brake3212
467773 Mills

7.250 9.200 8.4008.175 33.025
18 5 13T 12 14

14

Jessica Hunt3221
237000 Mills

8.050 8.600 7.9757.975 32.600
14 15 15 19 15

15

Rachel Hadvina3219
456471 Mills

7.900 8.150 8.3507.825 32.225
16 17 17T 13 16

16

Sara Cook3214
456459 Mills

7.000 9.000 8.5007.575 32.075
19 9 19 9T 17

17

Breanne Melton3231
398637 Northstar

7.700 7.400 8.4508.325 31.875
17 19 11 10 18

18

Jeralin Hamann3208
303302 Kaleidoscope

8.100 7.750 8.0007.825 31.675
13T 18 18T 18 19

19



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

PO Bronze - 12 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 7R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Rachel Hensley3206
380834 Gold Medal Gym

8.225 9.250 9.0009.275 35.750
9 1 1 1 1

1

Hailey Lorenz3222
456482 Mills

9.075 8.600 8.7008.800 35.175

1 8T 5 3 2
2

Jordyn Flaishans3217
395051 Mills

8.500 9.150 8.6008.850 35.100
6 2 4 7T 3

3

Sami VanHoven3203
437620 GRG

8.650 9.000 8.4508.950 35.050
3T 3T 3 11 4

4

Emily Scheiwe3225
387233 Mills

8.550 9.000 8.6758.550 34.775
5 4T 7 4 5

5

Olga Budke3205
379594 Gold Medal Gym

8.125 8.350 8.7509.150 34.375
11 13 2 2 6

6

Hannah Anderson3211
372000 Mills

8.350 8.600 8.6258.450 34.025
7T 9T 11 5T 7

7

Lauren Ward3204
298487 GRG

8.700 8.400 8.5258.325 33.950
2 12 13T 9 8

8

Kaitlyn Head3233
387907 Oakland

8.650 8.150 8.6258.475 33.900
4T 16 9T 6T 9

9

Julie Walters3228
456490 Mills

7.700 8.750 8.3508.500 33.300
14 6T 8 12 10

10

Marisa Hamilton3220
387235 Mills

7.600 8.750 8.5008.325 33.175
15 7T 14T 10 11T

11T

Amber Buchanan3213
420915 Mills

7.900 8.500 8.6008.175 33.175
12T 10T 15T 8T 12T

12T

Jenna Burton3210
426300 Livonia Ultimate

8.150 8.250 8.1008.650 33.150
10 15 6 14 13

13

Isabelle Matthews3230
396234 Northstar

7.900 8.500 8.2508.475 33.125
13T 11T 10T 13 14

14

Anna Baumgartner3209
426333 Livonia Ultimate

7.500 8.800 8.0758.425 32.800
16 5 12 15 15

15

Sarah Uhall3202
395222 GRG

8.350 8.300 7.8258.175 32.650
8T 14 16T 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

PO Silver - 12 and und
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 7R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Lily Rosenberg3424
384110 Oakland

9.350 9.200 9.3759.750 37.675
2 1 1 1 1

1

Emily Yoder3425
281728 Oakland

9.050 9.150 9.1259.300 36.625
4 2T 3 2 2

2

Jessica Barthlow3401
286230 AGI

9.500 9.150 8.7259.100 36.475

1 3T 4T 6 3
3

Lauren Taylor3421
420926 Mills

8.400 8.400 9.0259.425 35.250
11 8 2 3 4

4

Taylor Leffel3411
279882 Gold Medal Gym

9.100 8.750 8.3509.000 35.200
3 5T 7 11 5

5

Mary Sanders3432
433165 Troy Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 8.6509.050 34.450
9 10 6 8 6

6

Megan Dileo3422
396536 Northstar

8.100 8.100 8.9009.100 34.200
14 9 5T 5 7

7

Haley Murdick3413
299234 Kaleidoscope

9.000 8.750 8.1508.225 34.125
5T 6T 11 12 8

8

Jamie Hackett3420
420917 Mills

8.850 8.000 8.5008.250 33.600
7 11T 10 9T 9

9

Isabelle Bester3427
433114 Troy Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 9.0007.075 33.375
10 7 14 4 10

10

Charlotte Lewis3406
464785 GRG

8.750 7.850 8.7007.625 32.925
8 13 13 7 11

11

Stephanie Logue3407
437621 GRG

8.150 8.000 8.0758.525 32.750
13 12T 9 13 12

12

Lucy Appel3426
469604 Troy Gymnastics

8.200 7.150 8.5007.900 31.750
12 14 12 10T 13

13

Madison Pargoff3417
427610 Livonia Ultimate

7.800 7.000 7.8006.625 29.225
15 15 15 14 14

14

Samantha Jaskowski3402
286203 AGI

9.000 8.800 0.0008.700 26.500
6T 4 8 15 15

15



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

PO Silver - 13 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 7R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Emily Bell3404
190548 GRG

9.375 9.100 9.5009.125 37.100
3 2 5 1 1

1

Cassidy TerHorst3409
395226 GRG

9.475 8.200 8.7009.250 35.625

1 6 2T 9 2
2

Heather Graves3429
294232 Troy Gymnastics

8.500 9.400 8.5259.175 35.600
12 1 4 13 3

3

Genni Ricker3412
247503 Gold Medal Gym

9.400 8.650 8.8008.725 35.575
2 4 8T 4 4

4

Claire Spivey3433
294225 Troy Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 8.7509.250 35.500
9 3 3T 5T 5

5

Brianna VanHouten3410
395225 GRG

9.000 8.500 8.8509.100 35.450
7 5 6 3 6

6

Jordan Parkin3403
266844 AGI

9.200 8.050 8.6259.400 35.275
4 9T 1 10 7

7

Eve Hillman3423
396822 Northstar

8.600 8.000 8.5509.025 34.175
11 11T 7 12 8

8

Morgan Olmstead3431
394160 Troy Gymnastics

9.150 8.000 9.0507.775 33.975
5T 12T 15 2 9

9

Emily Judd3405
459456 GRG

8.725 8.150 8.7508.200 33.825
8 7T 14 6T 10

10

Darrien Bross3419
399824 Mills

9.150 7.450 8.7508.375 33.725
6T 16 11 7T 11

11

Hannah Sinclair3408
257019 GRG

8.450 8.150 8.7258.300 33.625
13 8T 12 8 12

12

Tabitha Laframboise3430
469613 Troy Gymnastics

8.650 7.750 8.5758.250 33.225
10 13 13 11 13

13

Allison McDonnell3416
426326 Livonia Ultimate

8.375 7.700 8.2508.500 32.825
14 14 10 14 14

14

Alexis Roupas3418
440440 Livonia Ultimate

7.750 7.600 7.6508.725 31.725
16 15 9T 15 15

15

Melani Kieling3415
374757 Livonia Ultimate

8.250 8.050 7.1757.075 30.550
15 10T 16 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

PO Gold - 12 and und
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 5R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Jhane Gill3303
255987 Champion- Holland

9.575 9.100 9.4009.025 37.100
1 2 2 1 1

1

Rosie Wuerfel3305
226090 Champion- Holland

9.400 9.200 9.0509.125 36.775
2 1 1 4 2

2

Caity Buechner3317
247958 Troy Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 9.0258.750 35.275
4 3 4 5 3

3

Alexis Burnham3301
220707 Champion- Holland

9.325 8.350 9.1758.050 34.900
3 4 7 3 4

4

Riley Martell3309
287352 Greater Kalamazoo

8.550 8.000 9.3008.600 34.450
8 7 5T 2 5

5

Fiona Daugherty3307
253477 Greater Kalamazoo

8.700 8.050 8.8508.600 34.200
6 6 6T 7T 6

6

Laikyn Kulman3312
299398 Kaleidoscope

8.850 7.250 8.9009.000 34.000
5 8 3 6 7

7

Emily Galli3315
238229 Oakland

8.675 8.150 8.8508.025 33.700
7 5 8 8T 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1Gymnastics On The Grand

PO Gold - 13 and up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2010Devos Place
Kori Ammon/Curt Huggins

Grand Rapids, MI

12/3/2010 - 12/5/2010

Session 5R

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Danielle VanderZwaag3304
249865 Champion- Holland

9.275 8.000 9.2509.100 35.625
1 4T 2 1 1

1

Alex Frank3310
148947 Kaleidoscope

9.000 8.250 8.6509.050 34.950
6 3 3T 5T 2

2

Ali Coffey3302
256742 Champion- Holland

9.175 8.000 8.7008.975 34.850
3 5T 6 4 3T

3T

Nicole Wagner3319
270188 Troy Gymnastics

8.700 8.550 8.5509.050 34.850
9 2 4T 8 4T

4T

Alyssa Wood3313
170518 Kaleidoscope

9.200 7.600 9.2008.700 34.700
2 7 8 2 5

5

Emily Ekkens3308
913958 Greater Kalamazoo

8.850 7.350 8.9259.275 34.400
8 9 1 3 6

6

Jessica Semaan3314
378447 Livonia Ultimate

9.025 8.000 8.2008.425 33.650
5 6T 10 9 7T

7T

Ellie Kerchner3311
077513 Kaleidoscope

8.650 7.400 8.6508.950 33.650
10 8 7 6T 8T

8T

Taylor Cunningham3306
209291 Gold Medal Gym

9.075 7.250 8.1259.000 33.450
4 10 5 10 9

9

Sam Siegel3318
247991 Troy Gymnastics

8.400 7.100 8.6258.450 32.575
11 11 9 7 10

10

Kendall Beier3316
267597 Troy Gymnastics

8.925 9.000 __.___8.350 26.275
7 1 11 11 11

11




